POS PETT
1 56
2 66
3 47
4 75
5 59
6 72
POS PETT
1 60
2 33
3 57
4 69
5 58
6 25
7 34
8 70
9 12
10 13
11 68
12 10
13 36
14 71
15 61
16 8
17 17
POS PETT
1 54
2 41
3 44
4 1
5 67
6 64
7 15
8 11
9 51
10 21
11 32
12 74
13 73
14 18
15 7
16 42
17 49
18 27
POS PETT
1 2
2 19

ATLETA

AIROLA FEDERICO
SILETTO MATTEO
SERRA UMBERTO
BALICE VITO DANIELE
FACELLI DAVIDE
CALLa FULVIO

ATLETA

GIACCHETTO ROBERTO
NICCO DAVIDE

PICCA GARINO GIANBERTO
PE ANDREA ACHILLE
GHEZZ| CHRISTIAN
TALARICO DAVIDE
BLANCHETTI MARCO
PAGLIA PIERCARLO
RIVA MATTEO
CARDAMONE LUCA
PASCIUTO DIEGO
ESPOSITO VINCENZO
BLANCHETTI DAVIDE
DUCOLI MARCO

LUNGO GIOVANNI
NIGRA ANDREA
CINQUE ANTONIO

ATLETA

GIACCOLI STEFANO
PEZZETTI MASSIMO
PIGNOCCHINO ROSSANO
STABILE EMILIANO
BONI FABRIZIO
MARTINETTO FABRIZIO
MICHELETTO PAOLO
CARRUOZZO SILVIO
PALMERI ROBERTO
GRISOLANO MARCO
DEMATTEIS GIAMPIERO

GIACOLETTO PAPAS MAURIZIO

FORASTIERE EGIDIO
ENRICI ROBERTO

PORTA CARLO

QUERIO FULVIO

BOLOGNINI DAVIDE

LEONE MAURIZIO GABRIELE

ATLETA
VAULa ALBERTO
OSELLA BON GIANMAURO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

2" TROFEO PUNTA QUINZEINA
Frassinetto - 27/08/2017

GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1990 1 M25
1996 2 M20
1998 5  JM
1990 17 M25
1994 22 M20
1995 23 M20
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1985 3 M30
1987 6  M30
1984 7 M30
1981 8 M35
1987 10  M30
1980 11 M35
1984 14  M30
1978 15 M35
1981 26 M35
1982 27 M35
1978 37 M35
1979 40 M35
1983 41  M30
1984 45  M30
1987 49 M30
1986 52  M30
1983 57  M30
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1972 4 M45
1974 9 M40
1976 16 M40
1976 18 M40
1970 19 M45
1974 20 M40
1974 21 M40
1970 25 M45
1971 32 M45
1977 33 M40
1971 36 M45
1976 38 M40
1974 39 M40
1973 42 M40
1968 43  M45
1968 44  M45
1968 53 M45
1974 55 M40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1966 12 M50
1962 13 M55
OEF0]
[=]37r=

M18..

COD

A140466
A140467
A140466
A140019
A140466

M30.

COD

A140468
AO013
A140509
A140467
A140466
A140476
A140509
AO003
A140358
A140358
A140467
A140358
A140509
A140541

A140587

M40.

COD

TO045
A140509
A140466
A140468
A140476
A140509

A140509
A140358
A140509
A140541
A140509
A140419

A140587

A140541
AO0002

M50.
COD

A140541

29

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

.39

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

49

SOCIETA

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
FIDAL ATLETICA PONT DONNAS

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

.59

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

RISULTATO
01.44.57
01.47.33
01.53.22
02.10.02
02.16.16
02.20.43

RISULTATO
01.48.02
01.57.39
02.00.55
02.01.56
02.03.32
02.06.20
02.09.14
02.09.46
02.21.01
02.21.02
02.33.32
02.34.21
02.43.32
02.49.58
03.05.13
03.09.34
03.23.22

RISULTATO
01.48.18
02.02.20
02.09.51
02.10.11
02.11.27
02.12.44
02.14.23
02.21.01
02.30.32
02.30.44
02.32.05
02.33.35
02.34.04
02.45.56
02.46.28
02.47.46
03.12.26
03.22.00

RISULTATO
02.07.05
02.08.52

Ultima Data elaborazione: 10-06-2023 07:33:25

Page 1/2



3 9

4 45

5 30

6 65

7 23

8 46

9 62

10 24

11 50
POS PETT
1 4

2 48

3 20

4 38

5 3
POS PETT
1 35

2 43

3 16
POS PETT
1 53

2 22
POS PETT
1 6

2 29
POS PETT
1 52

2 55

3 40

4 14

iRunning

LEONINO EZIO

SERRA GIUSEPPE
NIGRETTI MARIO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
QUERIO DANIELE
TOTA ENZO

ROLETTI STEFANO
CAVALETTO LUCIANO
LEONARDELLI DANIELE

ATLETA

BERTOGLIO GRIS

GAMBA EZIO

GRISOLANO SERGIO

GIACONE MICHELE

BALMA MARCHIS MICHELE ANDREA

ATLETA

PEROTTI BARBARA
GIACHINO SIMONA
GUERRA ANNACHIARA

ATLETA
KUZMINSKA KATARZYNA
GOGLIO BARBARA

ATLETA
MIRAVALLE RAFFAELLA
CABODI MIRELLA

ATLETA

BOSCO ORNELLA

BORIO PAOLA

AMBROSIO MARIA ASSUNTA
VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA

WWwW.irunning.it

1961
1963
1967
1965
1964
1967
1966
1960
1966

24
28
31
35
47
48
51
54
56

M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
M50

A140467
A120347
A140587
A140467
A140541
B010196
A140468
A140587
A140541

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

GARA ADULTI: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT

1956 29  M60
1956 30 M60
1954 34  M60
1953 46  M60
1954 50  M60
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1987 6  F30
1998 8  JF
1985 9  F30
GARA ADULTIL:
ANNO ASS CAT
1976 4 F40
1973 7 F40
GARA ADULTI:
ANNO ASS CAT
1971 2 F45
1972 3 F45

COD

A140466
A140509
A160308
A140340

F18.

COD
A140587
A140468

F35.

COD
A140509
A140541

F45.

COD
A140587
A120370

SOCIETA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

.34

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

44

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

.54

SOCIETA

UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

GARA ADULTI: F55+
ANNO ASS CAT

1961
1962
1960
1958

1
5
10
11

F55
F55
F55
F55

COD

TO092
T0045
A160308
A140541

SOCIETA
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI

FIDAL POD.TRANESE UNIONE INDUSTRIALE

UISP S.D. BAUDENASCA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

02.20.45
02.26.41
02.28.25
02.31.26
02.55.01
02.58.02
03.09.31
03.14.54
03.22.35

RISULTATO
02.26.43
02.27.43
02.31.16
02.50.29
03.06.08

RISULTATO
02.52.47
03.22.10
03.23.23

RISULTATO
02.15.30
02.55.00

RISULTATO
02.12.32
02.15.03

RISULTATO
02.10.56
02.32.23
03.42.41
03.49.49
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